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JUST READ! 

Tuesday, Jan. 9 

 
Breakfast 

Yogurt 
Assorted Cereal 

Pears 
Milk 

 
 

 
Lunch 
Pizza 
Peas 

Applesauce 
Milk 

Wednesday, Jan. 10

 
Breakfast 

Chicken Biscuit 
Mixed Berries 

Milk 
 
 

 
 

Lunch 
Beef Nachos 

Corn 
Grapes 

Milk 

Thursday, Jan. 11 

 
Breakfast 

French Toast Strips 
Strawberries 

Milk 
 
 

 
 

Lunch 
Mini Corn Dogs 

Tater Tots 
Orange 

Milk 

Friday, Jan. 12 

 
Breakfast 

Sausage Pancake  
On a Stick 
Fresh Fruit 

Milk 
 

 
 

Lunch 
Chicken Nuggets 
Oven Baked Fries 

Strawberries 
Chocolate Cake 

Milk 

Monday, Jan. 8

 
 

NO SCHOOL 

January 2024 

 *Menus are subject to change without notice* 
               Beef and Pork may be interchanged. If questions, please call 417-625-5315. 

   

 

 We’re looking for a few extra sets 
of hands in Food Service.   

Apply online at:  
joplinschools.org 

Monday, Jan. 15 

 
No School 

Tuesday, Jan. 16 

 
Breakfast 

Yogurt 
Assorted Cereal 

Peaches 
Milk 

 
 
 

Lunch 
Chicken Tenders 

Green Beans 
Pineapple 

Milk 

Wednesday, Jan. 17

 
Breakfast 

Belgian Waffle 
Mixed Fruit 

Milk 
 
 
 
 

Lunch 
Hamburger on Bun 
Broccoli w/ Ranch 

Pears 
Milk 

Thursday, Jan. 18

 
Breakfast 

Scrambled Eggs 
Wheat Toast 

Pineapple 
Milk 

 
 
 

Lunch 
Turkey & Noodle 

Hot Roll 
Mashed Potatoes 

Apple 
Milk 

Friday, Jan. 19 

 
Breakfast 

Biscuit & Gravy 
Fresh Fruit 

Milk 
 
 
 
 

Lunch 
Grilled Cheese 

Sandwich 
Tater Tots 
Blueberries 

No Bake Cookie 
Milk 


